Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
CB-OPEN-25m-2023

SINT AMANDSBERG (BEL) 11//12/11/2023

Overzichtslijst volgens programmanrs.

Sessie 1 - 11 november 2023 - 09:00

Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

3 50 schoolslag Heren

4 100 schoolslag Dames
5 400 wisselslag Heren
6 100 vlinderslag Dames
7 100 rugslag Heren

9 200 vlinderslag Heren
10 200 wisselslag Dames
11 400 vrije slag Heren
12 50 vlinderslag Heren
14 200 schoolslag Heren

16 100 wisselslag Heren

Beauthier Killian
Antunes Lyna
Roobaert Jurre
Antunes Lyna
Borowski Brayan
Karkour Rayan
Pigeon Kelly
Roobaert Jurre
Puccio Alessio
Beauthier Killian

Puccio Alessio

Sessie 3 - 12 november 2023 - 09:00

Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

24 50 schoolslag Dames

25 100 schoolslag Heren

27 100 vlinderslag Heren

29 50 rugslag Heren

31 200 wisselslag Heren

33 50 vlinderslag Dames

34 50 vrije slag Heren

35 200 schoolslag Dames
36 200 rugslag Heren

37 100 wisselslag Dames

Antunes Lyna
Beauthier Killian
Karkour Rayan
Borowski Brayan
Roobaert Jurre
Antunes Lyna
Puccio Alessio
Pigeon Kelly
Karkour Rayan

Antunes Lyna

02
07
06
07
07
02
03
06
06
02
06

07
02
02
07
06
07
06
03
02
07

30.80S
1:15.64 S
4:48.13 S
1:07.89 S
1:03.63 S
2:11.15S
2:24.72S
4:18.60 S

27.48 S
2:29.09 S
1:02.56 S

34.92S
1:07.06 S
59.52 S
29.00 S
2:17.50 S
30.23S
25.63S
2:40.39 S
2:12.31S
1:08.12 S

Puccio Alessio

Pigeon Kelly

Karkour Rayan

Pigeon Kelly

Puccio Alessio

Roobaert Jurre

Korte baan (25m)

31.40S
1:13.22 S

1:00.18 S

34.03S

1:01.17 S

2:17.09 S



